CMCP787A
Precision Side Entry Accelerometer, 2 Pin MS 5015
Features:
 Precision Side Entry Accelerometer
 100mV/g ±5%
 150° Max Temperature Range
 ±80g Dynamic Range
 2 Pin MS 5015 Connector

Zone 20, AEx, ia, IIIX, T80°C, IP65, DA, -55°C to + 110°C
Dimensions
Ordering Information:
CMCP787A  Precision Side Entry Accelerometer, 100mV/g, 2 Pin MS 5015, ¼-28 UNF Mount
CMCP787A-M8  Prevision Side Entry Accelerometer, 100mV/g, 2 Pin MS 5015, M8x1.25 Mount
Alternative Sensitivity Ordering Information:
CMCP787A-XXX  Specify Sensitivity in Place of �XXX
   50mV/g (-050), 250mV/g (-250) and 500mV/g (-500)
Recommended Cable Assemblies:
General Purpose TPE Jacketed Cable (Rated to 120°C)
CMCP602L Series  2 Socket MS Connector, Locking Collar, IP67
CMCP602LST Series  2 Socket MS Connector, Push On Seal Tight, IP68
High Temperature FEP Jacketed Cable (Rated to 200°C)
CMCP602H Series  2 Socket MS Connector, Locking Collar, IP67
CMCP602HST Series 2 Socket MS Connector, Push On Seal Tight, IP68
Similar Products
M12 Connector
CMCP787A-M12
Submersible